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ZEPH'R

MWD2401AS

Ref # Part #

1 50230043
1-4 50320065
2 11000177
3 50120232
4 54190085
5 54140378
6 54110135
7 54110136
8 11040035
9 54140379
10 54110137
11 54140369
12 50130186
13 54190083
14 54140371
15 11010183
16 12170009
17 11040034
18 54110138
19 54140370
20 11050034
21 12050041
22 50500182
23 12110024
24 50120231
25 11030200
26 50120233
27 12010024

Description

Door Assembly

Door Slider

Display Panel Assembly
Outer Case Side Panel, Left
Mounting Plate

Guide Plate Bracket

Wind Guide Cover

Wind Guide

Micro Switch Assembly, Left
Air Damper Bracket

Wind Guide Cover

Hinge Support Bracket
Bottom Panel, Door

Base Plate

Filter Bracket

Control Board, Noise Filter
Fuse

Micro Switch Assembly, Right
Wind Guide Cover
Capacitor Bracket

Diode

Capacitor

Door Slider Motor Assembly
Transformer

Outer Case Side Panel, Right
Main Wire Harness

Outer Case Top Panel

Incandescent Bulb
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
50
51
52
53
54
55

MAR24.0201

12120101
54140377
12130049
54140376
11010185
12020001
11010184
12130048
54140368
11050036
54150027
50120244
11030199
54140367
54110139
11050035
01020086
01020096
00100031
01020089
01020085
01020095

Synchronous Motor
Lamp Bracket

Stirrer Fan Assembly
Control Board Bracket
Control Board
Magnatron

Control Board

Fan Assembly

Fixing Bracket, Left
Humidity Sensor

Spring

Outer Case, Back Panel

Power Cord

Fixing Bracket, Right
Wind Guide Cover
Thermostat

Screw, ST3.9*8
Screw, ST3*8

Nut, M4*4.5

Screw, CT4*8
Screw, ST3.9%12
Screw, M4*16
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ZEPRHR

MWD3001AS

Ref # Part #

1 50230045
2 11000186
3 54190088
4 50120253
5 54140378
6 54110135
7 54110136
8 54140379
9 54110137
10 54140369
11 54110142
12 11050035
13 11040035
14 50130186
15 54190083
16 54140371
17 11010183
18 12170009
19 54110138
20 54140370
21 11050034
22 12050041
23 50500182
24 12110024
25 50120251
26 11030200
27 11040034
28 50120254

Description

Door Assembly

Display Panel Assembly
Mounting Plate

Outer Case Left Panel
Guide Plate Bracket

Wind Guide Cover

Wind Guide Cover

Air Damper Bracket

Wind Guide Cover

Hinge Support Bracket
Wave Guide Cover
Thermostat

Micro Switch Assembly, Left
Door Bottom Panel

Base Plate

Noise Filter Bracket

Noise Filter Control Board
Fuse

Wind Guide Cover
Capacitor Holder

Diode

Capacitor

Door Slider Motor Assembly
Transformer

Outer Case Right Panel
Main Wire Harness

Micro Switch Assembly, Right

Outer Case Top Panel
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30
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
50
51
52
53

JUL24.0101

12010024
12120101
54140377
12130049
11050035
54140376
11010185
12020001
11010184
12130048
54140368
54150027
50120252
11050036

54150029
54140367
54110139
01020095
01020085
01020096
01020089

Incandescent Light Bulb
Synchronous Motor
Lamp Bracket

Stirrir Fan Assembly
Thermostat

Control Board Bracket
Main Control Board
Magnatron

Power Supply Control Board
Fan Assembly

Fixing Bracket Left
Spring

Outer Case Back Panel
Humidity Sensor
Power Cord

Cable Clip

Fixing Bracket Right
Wind Guide Cover
Screw, M4*16

Screw, ST3.9*%12
Screw, ST3*8

Screw, CT4*8
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